
Jakttreff 1 5/6 - 2016
Sammensatt
1 Lars M Krogh Røros B 148(45)

 5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25 

2 Einar Sjøvold Brekken JC 146(45)
 5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25 

3 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken B 146(50)
 5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23 

4 Peder Bjarne Grønås Hessdalen E2 143(50)
 5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/4=20 

5 Steffen Liff Brekken E1 142(47)
 5/5=25  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25 

6 Geir Stenvold Brekken JC 138(44)
 5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23 

7 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken E2 136(40)
 5/5=25  5/1=17  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23 

8 Jan Ola Skott Brekken JC 132(45)
 5/5=25  5/5=25  4/4=20  5/5=25  4/1=14  5/4=23 

9 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken E2 131(41)
 5/3=21  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/3=21  4/4=20  5/5=25 

10 Annar Kjelsberg Brekken E2 130(43)
 5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/4=20  4/3=18 

11 Kasper Langen Brekken E1 128(47)
 5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/4=20  2/2=10 

12 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken B 127(39)
 5/2=19  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23 

13 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken JC 125(44)
 5/3=21  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  4/3=18 

14 Ola Sødal Brekken JC 124(45)
 5/4=23  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/5=25  3/0=9  5/5=25 

15 Petter Almås Hessdalen JC 120(39)
 5/4=23  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/0=15  4/4=20 

16 Martin Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken JC 120(41)
 5/4=23  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/2=19  3/2=13 

17 Frode Paulsby Brekken JC 115(40)
 5/2=19  5/2=19  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21 

18 Signy Thorsvoll Brekken F 111(40)
 5/2=19  5/1=17  4/1=14  5/4=23  4/3=18  4/4=20 

19 Even Valseth Brekken JB 105(34)
 5/2=19  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/0=15  3/2=13  4/1=14 

20 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken JC 102(39)
 5/3=21  4/2=16  3/1=11  5/2=19  5/2=19  4/2=16 

21 Lars K Lauritzen Brekken JC 95(27)
 4/0=12  4/3=18  3/1=11  5/1=17  4/0=12  5/5=25 

22 Jan Harry Jensvold Brekken E1 91(31)
 5/1=17  4/3=18  5/0=15  5/2=19  3/2=13  3/0=9 

23 Arnfinn Sundt Brekken E1 85(26)
 5/1=17  2/0=6  3/2=13  5/2=19  3/0=9  5/3=21 

Klasse B 30 Skudd
1 Lars M Krogh Røros 148(45) Kr 150

 5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25 

2 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken 146(50)
 5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23 

3 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken 127(39)



 5/2=19  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23 

Klasse E1 30 Skudd
1 Steffen Liff Brekken 142(47) Kr 129

 5/5=25  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25 

2 Kasper Langen Brekken 128(47) Kr  71
 5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/4=20  2/2=10 

3 Jan Harry Jensvold Brekken 91(31)
 5/1=17  4/3=18  5/0=15  5/2=19  3/2=13  3/0=9 

4 Arnfinn Sundt Brekken 85(26)
 5/1=17  2/0=6  3/2=13  5/2=19  3/0=9  5/3=21 

Klasse E2 30 Skudd
1 Peder Bjarne Grønås Hessdalen 143(50) Kr 117

 5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/4=20 

2 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken 136(40) Kr  83
 5/5=25  5/1=17  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23 

3 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken 131(41)
 5/3=21  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/3=21  4/4=20  5/5=25 

4 Annar Kjelsberg Brekken 130(43)
 5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/4=20  4/3=18 

Klasse F 30 Skudd
1 Signy Thorsvoll Brekken 111(40) Kr  50

 5/2=19  5/1=17  4/1=14  5/4=23  4/3=18  4/4=20 

Klasse JB 30 Skudd
1 Even Valseth Brekken 105(34) Kr  50

 5/2=19  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/0=15  3/2=13  4/1=14 

Klasse JC 30 Skudd
1 Einar Sjøvold Brekken 146(45) Kr 185

 5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25 

2 Geir Stenvold Brekken 138(44) Kr 143
 5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23 

3 Jan Ola Skott Brekken 132(45) Kr  91
 5/5=25  5/5=25  4/4=20  5/5=25  4/1=14  5/4=23 

4 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken 125(44) Kr  81
 5/3=21  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  4/3=18 

5 Ola Sødal Brekken 124(45)
 5/4=23  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/5=25  3/0=9  5/5=25 

6 Petter Almås Hessdalen 120(39)
 5/4=23  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/0=15  4/4=20 

7 Martin Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken 120(41)
 5/4=23  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/2=19  3/2=13 

8 Frode Paulsby Brekken 115(40)
 5/2=19  5/2=19  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21 

9 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken 102(39)
 5/3=21  4/2=16  3/1=11  5/2=19  5/2=19  4/2=16 

10 Lars K Lauritzen Brekken 95(27)
 4/0=12  4/3=18  3/1=11  5/1=17  4/0=12  5/5=25 


